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 Helping you is what we do

324 Guelph Street 
Georgetown   

905-877-8262

Acton  
519-853-8467

TOLL FREE: 
1-866-865-8262
www.meadowtowne.com

MAKE YOUR MOVE WITH JOY!

Sales Representative
Joy Nolan

416.951.8604
www.joynolan.com

STUNNING CHARLESTON 
'EVERGREEN' RAISED 

BUNGALOW
3 bedroom brick home on 
2.1 acres situated among 
fi ne estate homes. Enjoy your 
morning coffee from your 
deck overlooking the pond and 
fi elds. Gourmet eat-in kit w/out 
to deck, granite counter tops, 

centre island, double sided fi replace from living rm. Master with 5 pc ensuite, walk-in 
closet, fi replace and w/out to deck. Fin bsmnt with w/out to yard, rec, games offi ce, 4th 
bdrm. This is still more! A separate in-law suite with kit, great rm and bedrm and w/out 
to patio/landscaped yard. Prime location just N/E of Acton. 15 min to Georgetown and 
GO, 5 min to Acton and new proposed GO station. Offered at $795,000.

NEW LISTING

www.carolandtonywalraven.com

Carol Walraven
Broker, BA, SRES+

Tony Walraven
Sales Representative

+SRES. - SENIORS REAL ESTATE 

905-877-8262 
1-866-865-8262

Renovated open concept bungalow situated on a quiet street in 
Acton with plenty of room to store your boat and camper. Features 
include 1 + 1 bdrms, 2 baths, combined living/dining room, modern 
kit. and large deck for your outdoor parties. This home is being sold 
with all appliances and is perfect for first time buyers or empty nest-
ers. Call Carol** or Tony*.                                          MLS# W1995118

$263,900

For a Virtual Tour of these and other fine homes visit 
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCAL AND WORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FOR YOUR HOME
905-702-4772 

 Salesperson (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSAN LOUGHEED
Ask me about how you can get  AEROMILES  or  a FREE* CRUISE!                                  *excludes port fees along with travel to & from departure port

Direct

CUSTOM-BUILT HOME IN BALLINAFAD
* Stunning family home in quiet desirable street in the quaint village of Ballinafad * Just 
10 min N of Georgetown * Built in 2010 on a gorgeous treed lot * Spectacular kitchen 
w/maple cabinets & granite is open to family room w/hardwood & marble FP * Formal 
living/dining room * 4 spacious bdrs * Large master w/5 pc ensuite &  2 W/I closets * 
Also features: Brazilian hardwood, pot lights, granite, crown moulding, 2-ft porcelain 
tiles, 9-ft smooth ceilings, C/vac & more * Includes 6 appliances * $675,000

170-FT FRONTAGE ON CLEAR LAKE
*  Don't miss this grand cottage with 4 bdrs & 2 baths * Loads of space w/living, 
dining & family rooms * Master has 2 closets & balcony overlooking lake * Double 
garage & boat house * Located on a 1 acre lot w/NE exposure * Excellent location for 
swimming, sailing, boating, waterskiing & fishing * Boating access throughout the 
entire Trent-Severn Waterway from Trenton on Lake Ontario to Port Severn on 
Georgian Bay at Lake Huron * $825,000

FAR FROM THE ORDINARY ON 14 ACRES — FAR FROM THE ORDINARY ON 14 ACRES — 
CAMPBELLVILLE CAMPBELLVILLE 

This enchanting pond and woodland 14 acre estate leads you to an elegant 
Canadian white pine log 3+1 bedroom, 4 bath bungalow with vaulted ceil-
ings, open concept design & granite counter kitchen. Finished basement will 
fit right into your idea of luxury living. Oversized 3 car garage and heated 2 
car garage and interlocking triple 10 car drive will cure your storage and 
parking problems. Natural gas & cable.                           MLS# W1968395

24 hr paging: 905-877-8262

Toll free:  1-866-865-8262

Direct:  416-919-9802

ddilbey@royallepage.ca

www.ddilbey.com
Top 3% in Canada for Royal LePage (2009)

5 Minute 

Call Back 

Policy

COUNTRY ELEGANCE VILLAGE SETTING ON 1.33 ACRECOUNTRY ELEGANCE VILLAGE SETTING ON 1.33 ACRE
More than 2,700 sq. ft. Outstanding executive custom build home with formal front 
foyer, 2 fireplaces, French door, gourmet kitchen with built in Jenn-Air appliances, 
maple floors, pot lighting and huge master with sitting room, 5 pc ensuite and 
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